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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 15:04:26
Event: R45 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 15:13

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 5:48.925 1:08.158 4
2 255 Thomas HATTON (NSW) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:10.555 21.630 1:11.171 2
3 77 Mitch KAVNEY (QLD) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:13.478 24.553 1:12.548 3
4 68 Shane WILCOX (NSW) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 5 6:19.004 30.079 1:13.381 2
5 92 David SHORT (SA) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 5 6:22.587 33.662 1:14.334 3
6 118 Peter O'NEILL (VIC) P3_2 1962 Montesa Impala 250 5 6:33.209 44.284 1:16.698 2
7 61 Roly ORR (NSW) P4_2 1972 Yamaha TD2/3 250 5 6:33.534 44.609 1:16.913 2
8 91 Philip PATON (NSW) P4_2 1972 Bultaco Metralla 250 5 6:36.849 47.924 1:16.724 2
9 42 Richard METCALF (SA) P4_2 1966 Bultaco TFS 250 5 6:37.980 49.055 1:17.312 2
10 41 Peter WADE (NSW) P4_2 1971 Suzuki T 250 5 6:42.787 53.862 1:18.166 4
11 35 Peter HELES (SA) P4_2 1967 CZ 250 5 6:48.110 59.185 1:17.867 2
12 120 Nathan TAYLOR (NSW) P4_2 1972 Yamaha TD3 Rep 250 5 6:53.678 1:04.753 1:20.765 5
13 16 Chris STREETER (NSW) P4_2 1972 Bultaco Special 250 5 7:03.169 1:14.244 1:22.055 2
14 16A Craig KEENAN (NSW) P3_2 1962 Bultaco Mecurio 250 5 7:03.362 1:14.437 1:22.324 5
15 25 Chris AVAKIAN (NSW) P3_2 1960 Parilla Gran Sport 250 5 7:03.444 1:14.519 1:21.780 4
16 921 Ben JAMES (VIC) P4_2 1970 Suzuki T 250 5 7:09.650 1:20.725 1:23.779 3
17 7 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) P4_2 1968 Bultaco Pursang 250 5 7:09.936 1:21.011 1:23.740 4
18 9 John IMRIE (NSW) P4_2 1972 Bultaco Pursang 250 5 7:13.729 1:24.804 1:23.935 3
19 177 Brian DONOVAN (QLD) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 4 5:51.907 1 Lap 1:23.495 2
20 62B Victor VASSELLA (NSW) P4_1 1971 Honda SL350 125 4 6:19.685 1 Lap 1:31.706 2
21 26 Otto MULLER (SA) P3_2 1954 Adler MB 250 4 6:42.685 1 Lap 1:31.880 2
22 62A Des HEANEY (VIC) P4_1 1971 Honds Benly 125 4 7:23.245 1 Lap 1:49.060 3
 NC 162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) P4_1 1971 Kawasaki G4E 100 3 6:10.959 2 Laps 1:32.682 2
DNF 69 Mick JONES (NSW) P4_2 1963 Yamaha YDS 250 3 4:45.692 2 Laps 1:27.284 2

Fastest Lap was 1:08.158 by Jason DUNN (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 15:04:26
Event: R45 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 15:13

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
7 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) 1:33.159 1:24.317 1:24.148 1:23.740 1:24.572
9 John IMRIE (NSW) 1:33.916 1:24.777 1:23.935 1:24.524 1:26.577
16 Chris STREETER (NSW) 1:31.186 1:22.055 1:22.217 1:23.349 1:24.362
16A Craig KEENAN (NSW) 1:30.959 1:23.070 1:23.776 1:23.233 1:22.324
25 Chris AVAKIAN (NSW) 1:30.439 1:23.595 1:24.294 1:21.780 1:23.336
26 Otto MULLER (SA) 1:40.204 1:31.880 1:33.341 1:57.260
35 Peter HELES (SA) 1:27.501 1:17.867 1:20.419 1:20.426 1:21.897
41 Peter WADE (NSW) 1:28.264 1:18.282 1:19.430 1:18.166 1:18.645
42 Richard METCALF (SA) 1:24.919 1:17.312 1:17.888 1:18.863 1:18.998
60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1:13.442 1:08.838 1:08.364 1:08.158 1:10.123
61 Roly ORR (NSW) 1:23.225 1:16.913 1:17.172 1:18.593 1:17.631
62A Des HEANEY (VIC) 1:53.114 1:49.727 1:49.060 1:51.344
62B Victor VASSELLA (NSW) 1:40.865 1:31.706 1:33.181 1:33.933
68 Shane WILCOX (NSW) 1:19.205 1:13.381 1:13.641 1:16.891 1:15.886
69 Mick JONES (NSW) 1:35.360 1:27.284 1:43.048
77 Mitch KAVNEY (QLD) 1:19.327 1:13.186 1:12.548 1:14.022 1:14.395
91 Philip PATON (NSW) 1:22.269 1:16.724 1:17.957 1:18.330 1:21.569
92 David SHORT (SA) 1:23.022 1:15.332 1:14.334 1:15.287 1:14.612
118 Peter O'NEILL (VIC) 1:22.124 1:16.698 1:17.825 1:18.753 1:17.809
120 Nathan TAYLOR (NSW) 1:29.881 1:20.870 1:21.184 1:20.978 1:20.765
162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) 1:43.277 1:32.682 2:55.000
177 Brian DONOVAN (QLD) 1:37.768 1:23.495 1:25.010 1:25.634
255 Thomas HATTON (NSW) 1:17.460 1:11.171 1:11.918 1:11.662 1:18.344
921 Ben JAMES (VIC) 1:32.388 1:24.166 1:23.779 1:24.220 1:25.097

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 15:04:26
Event: R45 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 15:13

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:13.442 1
2 1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:08.838 2
3 1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:08.364 3
4 1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:08.158 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 15:04:26
Event: R45 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 15:13

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
92 1:15.332 16.074 41 1:19.430 35.332 9 1:24.524 1:08.35

Lap 1 118 1:16.698 16.542 120 1:21.184 41.291
60A 1:13.442 91 1:16.724 16.713 16 1:22.217 44.814 Lap 5
255 1:17.460 4.018 61 1:16.913 17.858 16A 1:23.776 47.161 60A 1:10.123

68 1:19.205 5.763 42 1:17.312 19.951 25 1:24.294 47.684 177 1:25.634 1 lap
77 1:19.327 5.885 35 1:17.867 23.088 921 1:23.779 49.689 255 1:18.344 21.630

118 1:22.124 8.682 41 1:18.282 24.266 7 1:24.148 50.980 162 2:55.000 2 laps
91 1:22.269 8.827 120 1:20.870 28.471 9 1:23.935 51.984 77 1:14.395 24.553
92 1:23.022 9.580 16 1:22.055 30.961 177 1:25.010 55.629 68 1:15.886 30.079
61 1:23.225 9.783 16A 1:23.070 31.749 62B 1:33.933 1 lap
42 1:24.919 11.477 25 1:23.595 31.754 Lap 4 92 1:14.612 33.662
35 1:27.501 14.059 921 1:24.166 34.274 60A 1:08.158 118 1:17.809 44.284
41 1:28.264 14.822 7 1:24.317 35.196 26 1:33.341 1 lap 61 1:17.631 44.609

120 1:29.881 16.439 9 1:24.777 36.413 69 1:43.048 1 lap 91 1:21.569 47.924
25 1:30.439 16.997 177 1:23.495 38.983 62B 1:33.181 1 lap 42 1:18.998 49.055

16A 1:30.959 17.517 69 1:27.284 40.364 255 1:11.662 13.409 26 1:57.260 1 lap
16 1:31.186 17.744 26 1:31.880 49.804 77 1:14.022 20.281 41 1:18.645 53.862

921 1:32.388 18.946 62B 1:31.706 50.291 68 1:16.891 24.316 35 1:21.897 59.185
7 1:33.159 19.717 162 1:32.682 53.679 92 1:15.287 29.173 120 1:20.765 1:04.75
9 1:33.916 20.474 91 1:18.330 36.478 16 1:24.362 1:14.24

69 1:35.360 21.918 Lap 3 118 1:18.753 36.598 16A 1:22.324 1:14.43
177 1:37.768 24.326 60A 1:08.364 61 1:18.593 37.101 25 1:23.336 1:14.51

26 1:40.204 26.762 255 1:11.918 9.905 42 1:18.863 40.180 921 1:25.097 1:20.72
62B 1:40.865 27.423 62A 1:49.727 1 lap 41 1:18.166 45.340 7 1:24.572 1:21.01
162 1:43.277 29.835 77 1:12.548 14.417 35 1:20.426 47.411 9 1:26.577 1:24.80
62A 1:53.114 39.672 68 1:13.641 15.583 62A 1:49.060 1 lap 62A 1:51.344 1 lap

92 1:14.334 22.044 120 1:20.978 54.111
Lap 2 118 1:17.825 26.003 16 1:23.349 1:00.00

60A 1:08.838 91 1:17.957 26.306 25 1:21.780 1:01.30
255 1:11.171 6.351 61 1:17.172 26.666 16A 1:23.233 1:02.23

77 1:13.186 10.233 42 1:17.888 29.475 921 1:24.220 1:05.75
68 1:13.381 10.306 35 1:20.419 35.143 7 1:23.740 1:06.56

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 15:04:26
Event: R45 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 15:13

1 2 3 4 5

 60A 60A 60A 60A 60A
255 255 255 255 255

68 77 77 77 77
77 68 68 68 68

118 92 92 92 92
91 118 118 91 118
92 91 91 118 61
61 61 61 61 91
42 42 42 42 42
35 35 35 41 41
41 41 41 35 35

120 120 120 120 120
25 16 16 16 16

16A 16A 16A 25 16A
16 25 25 16A 25

921 921 921 921 921
7 7 7 7 7
9 9 9 9 9

69 177 177 177
177 69 26 62B

26 26 69 26
62B 62B 62B 62A
162 162 62A
62A 62A 162

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

250cc PERIOD 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Peter O'NEILL (VIC) 25 25 25 25 100
2 Craig KEENAN (NSW) 18 20 20 20 78
3 Otto MULLER (SA) 17 18 17 17 69
4 Chris AVAKIAN (NSW) 20 0 18 18 56

125cc PERIOD 4

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Victor VASSELLA (NSW) 25 25 25 25 100
2 Des HEANEY (VIC) 18 18 20 20 76
3 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) 20 20 18 18 76

250cc PERIOD 4

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Roly ORR (NSW) 20 20 25 25 90
2 Philip PATON (NSW) 25 25 20 20 90
3 Peter WADE (NSW) 18 18 18 17 71
4 Richard METCALF (SA) 16 16 17 18 67
5 Peter HELES (SA) 17 17 16 16 66
6 Nathan TAYLOR (NSW) 13 14 15 15 57
7 Chris STREETER (NSW) 15 15 13 14 57
8 Ben JAMES (VIC) 12 13 12 13 50
9 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) 10 12 14 12 48

10 John IMRIE (NSW) 11 0 11 11 33
11 Mick JONES (NSW) 9 11 10 0 30
12 John SIMMS (NSW) 14 0 0 0 14

125cc PERIOD 6

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Jason DUNN (NSW) 25 25 25 25 100
2 Mitch KAVNEY (QLD) 17 18 20 18 73
3 Shane WILCOX (NSW) 18 20 18 17 73
4 David SHORT (SA) 16 15 16 16 63
5 Thomas HATTON (NSW) 20 0 17 20 57
6 Stephen ROSMAN (NSW) 15 17 15 0 47
7 Brian DONOVAN (QLD) 14 16 0 15 45


